5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Artistic Gymnastics Woman's KONYA

09 - 18 Agu 2022 / Konya - TUR
Qualification Start List

Day | / Subdivision | / Rotation |

[

S.N. | Bib No |Gymnast NOC S.N.| Bib No [Gymnast NOC
1 201 |OMINAKHON KHALILOVA UzZB 1 208 AMEERA RAHMAJANNI HARIADI INA
2 202 |DILDORA ARIPOVA UzZB 2 209 NADIA INDAH AMALIA INA
3 203 |OKSANA CHUSOVITINA UzZB 3 211 AYAZHAN SHAMSHITDINOVA KAZ
4 205 |SEVGI SEDA KAYI$OGLU TUR 4 210 AIDA BAUYRZHANOVA KAZ
5 204 |BENGISU YILDIZ TUR 5 213 MILANA MINAKOVSKAYA AZE
6 206 |BILGE TARHAN TUR 6 212 SAMIRA GAHRAMANOVA AZE

Day Il / Subdivision I / Part | / Rotation Il
[ —

S.N. | Bib No |Surname NOC S.N.| Bib No [Surname NOC
1 201 |OMINAKHON KHALILOVA UzB 1 208 |AMEERA RAHMAJANNI HARIADI INA
2 202 |DILDORA ARIPOVA UzB 2 210 |AIDA BAUYRZHANOVA KAZ
3 203 |OKSANA CHUSOVITINA UzB 3 211 |AYAZHAN SHAMSHITDINOVA KAZ
4 206 |BILGE TARHAN TUR 4 213  |MILANA MINAKOVSKAYA AZE
5 204 [BENGISU YILDIZ TUR 5 212 |SAMIRA GAHRAMANOVA AZE
6 205 |SEVGIi SEDA KAYISOGLU TUR

Day Il / Subdivision | / Part | / Rotation Il
im _

S.N. | Bib No |Surname NOC S.N.| Bib No [Surname NOC
1 201 |OMINAKHON KHALILOVA UzB 1 207 |DUHA AL-HABSHI QAT
2 202 |DILDORA ARIPOVA UzB 2 208 |AMEERA RAHMAJANNI HARIADI INA
3 203 |OKSANA CHUSOVITINA UzB 3 211 |AYAZHAN SHAMSHITDINOVA KAZ
4 204 [BENGISU YILDIZ TUR 4 210 |AIDA BAUYRZHANOVA KAZ
5 206 |BILGE TARHAN TUR 5 213  |MILANA MINAKOVSKAYA AZE
6 205 |SEVGI SEDA KAYISOGLU TUR 6 212 SAMIRA GAHRAMANOVA AZE

Day Il / Subdivision I / Part | / Rotation IV

S.N. | Bib No |Surname NOC S.N.| Bib No [Surname NOC
1 207 |DUHA AL-HABSHI QAT 1 201 |OMINAKHON KHALILOVA UzB
2 208 |AMEERA RAHMAJANNI HARIADI INA 2 202 |DILDORA ARIPOVA UzB
3 210 |AIDA BAUYRZHANOVA KAZ 3 203 |OKSANA CHUSOVITINA UzB
4 211 |AYAZHAN SHAMSHITDINOVA KAZ 4 205 |SEVGIi SEDA KAYISOGLU TUR
5 213 |MILANA MINAKOVSKAYA AZE 5 204 |BENGISU YILDIZ TUR
6 212 |SAMIRA GAHRAMANOVA AZE 6 206 |BILGE TARHAN TUR




5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Artistic Gymnastics
Konya, TUR 09-18 Agu 2022
WAG Senior Team Results

RANK NOC ‘. I -EI-I- ﬁ . TOTAL

1 TURKIYE 26.050 24.950 23.300 24.800 99.100
2 UZBEKISTAN 25.450 22.400 23.250 24.600 95.700
3 KAZAKHSTAN 24.000 21.200 22.450 23.250 90.900
4 AZERBAIJAN 23.800 18.750 18.700 23.350 84.600
5 INDONESIA 12.150 17.500 10.600 10.100 50.350
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Rank

w

(6]

10
11
12
13

Surname

YILDIZ
ARIPOVA
KAYISOGLU
TARHAN
BAUYRZHANOVA
KHALILOVA
SHAMSHITDINOVA
MINAKOVSKAYA
HARIADI
GAHRAMANOVA
CHUSOVITINA
AL-HABSHI

AMALIA

5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Artistic Gymnastics
Konya, TUR 09-18 Agu 2022

WAG Senior

Qualification

Name

BENGisU
DILDORA
SEVGIi SEDA
BILGE

AIDA
OMINAKHON
AYAZHAN
MILANA
AMEERA RAHMAJANNI
SAMIRA
OKSANA
DUHA

NADIA INDAH

NOC I

TUR 13.000
uzB 12.150
TUR 12.400
TUR 13.050
KAZ 12.100
uzB 12.000
KAZ 11.900
AZE 11.800
INA 12.150
AZE 12.000
uzB 13.300
QAT 10.450
INA

T

12.150
11.900
12.800
10.700
11.250
10.500
9.950
9.100
9.800
9.650
10.100

7.700

11.450
11.950
11.850
11.150
10.800
11.100
11.650
9.950

10.600
8.750

11.300

12.400
12.400
11.250
12.400
12.050
12.200
11.200
12.200
10.100
11.150

DNS
DNS

Total

49.000
48.400
48.300
47.300
46.200
45.800
44.700
43.050
42.650
41.550
34.700
10.450

7.700
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Artistic Gymnastics
Konya, TUR 09-18 Agu 2022
WAG Senior
All Around Final

Rank Surname Name NOC ‘. I -EI:I-

1 YILDIZ BENGisU TUR 13.000 12.150
2 ARIPOVA DILDORA uzB 12.150 11.900
3 KAYISOGLU SEVGI SEDA TUR 12.400 12.800
4 BAUYRZHANOVA AIDA KAZ 12.100 11.250
5 KHALILOVA OMINAKHON uzB 12.000 10.500
6 SHAMSHITDINOVA AYAZHAN KAZ 11.900 9.950
7 MINAKOVSKAYA MILANA AZE 11.800 9.100
8 HARIADI AMEERA RAHMAJANNI INA 12.150 9.800
9 GAHRAMANOVA SAMIRA AZE 12.000 9.650

11.450
11.950
11.850
10.800
11.100
11.650
9.950

10.600

8.750

12.400
12.400
11.250
12.050
12.200
11.200
12.200
10.100
11.150

Total

49.000
48.400
48.300
46.200
45.800
44.700
43.050
42.650
41.550
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Rank

Bib No

203
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211
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Surname

CHUSOVITINA

TARHAN

YILDIZ

ARIPOVA

SHAMSHITDINOVA

HARIADI

AL-HABSHI

GAHRAMANOVA

5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Artistic Gymnastics
Konya, TUR 09-18 Agu 2022

WAG Senior Qualification - Vault

Name

OKSANA

BILGE

BENGISU

DILDORA

AYAZHAN

AMEERA RAHMAJANNI

DUHA

SAMIRA

T

NOC

uzB

TUR

TUR

uzB

KAZ

INA

QAT

AZE

E Score

8.900
8.850

8.850
8.800

8.800
8.650

8.450
8.500

8.500
7.650

8.750
7.750

7.250
8.400

8.600
DNS

D Score

4.400
4.000

4.200
4.000

4.200
3.800

3.800
3.200

3.400
3.600

3.400
3.200

3.200
1.600

3.400
DNS

Penalty

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.100
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
2.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
DNS

Total

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

13.300
12.850
13.050
12.800
13.000
12.450
12.150
11.700
11.900
11.250
12.150
8.950
10.450
10.000
12.000
DNS

AVG.

13.075

12.925

12,725

11.925

11.575

10.550

10.225

DNF

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q5

Q6

Q7
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Rank

10
11
12

Bib No

5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Artistic Gymnastics
Konya, TUR 09-18 Agu 2022

Surname
KAYISOGLU
YILDIZ
ARIPOVA
BAUYRZHANOVA
TARHAN
KHALILOVA
CHUSOVITINA
SHAMSHITDINOVA
HARIADI
GAHRAMANOVA
MINAKOVSKAYA
AMALIA

WAG Senior

Tth

Name

SEVGI SEDA
BENGisuU
DILDORA
AIDA

BiILGE
OMINAKHON
OKSANA
AYAZHAN
AMEERA RAHMAJANNI
SAMIRA
MILANA
NADIA INDAH

Qualifications - Uneven Bars

NOC

TUR

TUR
uzB

TUR
uzB
uzB
KAZ
INA

AZE
AZE
INA

D Score
4,800
4,500
4,600
4,100
4,800
4,100
3,500
3,300
3,400
3,200
3,000
3,100

E Score
8,000
7,650
7,300
7,150
5,900
6,400
6,600
6,650
6,400
6,450
6,100
4,600

Penalty
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Total
12,800
12,150
11,900
11,250
10,700
10,500
10,100
9,950
9,800
9,650
9,100
7,700

Q1
Q2
Q3
Q4

Q5

Q6
Q7
Q8
R1
R2
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Artistic Gymnastics

Rank Bib No Surname

1 202 ARIPOVA

2 205 KAYISOGLU

3 211 SHAMSHITDINOVA
4 204 YILDIZ

5 203 CHUSOVITINA

6 206 TARHAN

7 201 KHALILOVA

8 210 BAUYRZHANOVA
9 208 HARIADI

10 213 MINAKOVSKAYA
11 12 GAHRAMANOVA

Konya, TUR 09-18 Agu 2022

WAG Senior

Qualifications - Balance Beam

[

Name
DILDORA
SEVGI SEDA
AYAZHAN
BENGisU
OKSANA
BiILGE
OMINAKHON

AIDA

AMEERA RAHMAJANNI

MILANA

SAMIRA

NOC

uzB

TUR

TUR
uzB
TUR
uzB
KAZ
INA

AZE
AZE

D Score
5,100
5,000
4,400
4,900
3,800
5,300
4,300
4,800
4,400
4,600

4,500

E Score
6,850
6,850
7,250
6,550
7,500
5,950
6,800
6,000
6,200
5,350

4,250

Penalty
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,100
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

Total

11,950
11,850
11,650
11,450
11,300
11,150
11,100
10,800
10,600
9,950

8,750

Q1
Q2
Q3
Q4
Q5

Q6
Q7
Q8
R1
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Rank

10

Bib No

5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Artistic Gymnastics

Surname
YILDIZ
TARHAN
ARIPOVA
MINAKOVSKAYA
KHALILOVA
BAUYRZHANOVA
KAYISOGLU
SHAMSHITDINOVA
GAHRAMANOVA
HARIADI

Konya, TUR 09-18 Agu 2022

WAG Senior

Qualifications - Floor Exercises

Name
BENGisuU
BiLGE
DILDORA
MILANA
OMINAKHON
AIDA
SEVGI SEDA
AYAZHAN
SAMIRA
AMEERA RAHMAJANNI

NOC
TUR
TUR
uzB
AZE
uzB
KAZ
TUR
KAZ
AZE
INA

D Score
4,600
4,700
4,700
4,400
4,700
4,500
4,300
4,400
4,300

3,300

E Score
7,800
7,700
7,700
7,800
7,500
7,550
6,950
7,100
6,850

6,800

Penalty
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,300
0,000

0,000

Total

12,400
12,400
12,400
12,200
12,200
12,050
11,250
11,200
11,150

10,100

Q1
Q2
Q3
Q4
Q5
Q6

Q7
Q8
R1
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Artistic Gymnastics Woman's
09 - 18 Agu 2022 / Konya - TUR
Apparatus Final Start List

Revised 18.08.2022 15:15

S.N. |Bib No |SURNAME NAME NOC
1 202 |ARIPOVA DILDORA uzB
2 204 |YILDIZ BENGISU TUR
3 206 |TARHAN BILGE TUR
4 208 |HARIADI AMEERA RAHMAJANNI INA
5 203 |CHUSOVITINA OKSANA uzB
6 211 |SHAMSHITDINOVA AYAZHAN KAZ

'

S.N. |Bib No |SURNAME NAME NOC
1 204 |YILDIZ BENGISU TUR
2 211 [SHAMSHITDINOVA AYAZHAN KAZ
3 205 |KAYISOGLU SEVGI SEDA TUR
4 202 |ARIPOVA DILDORA uzB
5 213 |MINAKOVSKAYA MILANA AZE
6 201 |KHALILOVA OMINAKHON uzZB
7 208 |HARIADI AMEERA RAHMAJANNI INA
8 210 [BAUYRZHANOVA AIDA KAZ
R1 212 |GAHRAMANOVA SAMIRA AZE

S.N.| Bib No [SURNAME NAME NOC
1 210 |BAUYRZHANOVA AIDA KAZ
2 202 |ARIPOVA DILDORA uzB
3 205 |KAYISOGLU SEVGI SEDA TUR
4 208 |HARIADI AMEERA RAHMAJANNI INA
5 204 |YILDIZ BENGISU TUR
6 211 |SHAMSHITDINOVA AYAZHAN KAZ
7 213 |MINAKOVSKAYA MILANA AZE
8 201 |KHALILOVA OMINAKHON uzB
R1 209 |AMALIA NADIA INDAH INA

S.N.| Bib No [SURNAME NAME NOC
1 204 |YILDIZ BENGISU TUR
2 211 |SHAMSHITDINOVA AYAZHAN KAZ
3 213 |MINAKOVSKAYA MILANA AZE
4 210 |BAUYRZHANOVA AIDA KAZ
5 201 |KHALILOVA OMINAKHON uzB
6 212 |GAHRAMANOVA SAMIRA AZE
7 202 |ARIPOVA DILDORA uzB
8 206 |TARHAN BILGE TUR
R1 208 |HARIADI AMEERA RAHMAJANNI INA




Rank

BibNo

203

206

204

202

208

211

5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Artistic Gymnastics
Konya, TUR 09-18 Agu 2022

Surname

CHUSOVITINA

TARHAN

YILDIZ

ARIPOVA

HARIADI

SHAMSHITDINOVA

WAG Senior

Final Results - Vault

T

Name

OKSANA

BiLGE

BENGisU

DILDORA

AMEERA RAHMAJANNI

AYAZHAN

NOC

uzB

TUR

TUR

uzB

INA

KAZ

E Score

8.867
8.700

8.800
8.767

8.767
8.667

8.567
8.600

8.333
8.533

8.333
8.833

D Score

4.400
4.000

4.200
4.000

4.200
3.800

3.800
3.200

3.000
3.400

3.400
1.600

Penalty

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.100
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

Total

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

13.267
12.700
13.000
12.767
12,967
12.467
12.267
11.800
11.333
11.933
11.733

10.433

AVG.

12.984

12.884

12,717

12.034

11.633

11.083
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Rank

Bib No

5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Artistic Gymnastics

Surname
KAYISOGLU
YILDIZ
BAUYRZHANOVA
MINAKOVSKAYA
HARIADI
ARIPOVA
KHALILOVA

SHAMSHITDINOVA

Konya, TUR 09-18 Agu 2022

WAG Senior
Finals - Uneven Bars

Th

Name

SEVGI SEDA

BENGisuU

AIDA

MILANA

AMEERA RAHMAJANNI
DILDORA
OMINAKHON

AYAZHAN

NOC

TUR

TUR

AZE
INA

uzB
uzB

KAZ

D Score
4,800
4,900
4,100
4,200
3,400
4,700
4,100
3,200

E Score
7,967
7,367
7,133
6,667
7,433
5,933
6,200

6,333

Penalty
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Total

12,767
12,267
11,233
10,867
10,833
10,633
10,300

9,533
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Artistic Gymnastics
Konya, TUR 09-18 Agu 2022
WAG Senior
Finals - Balance Beam

[

Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total
ARIPOVA DILDORA uUzB 5,100 7,400 0,000 12,500
BAUYRZHANOVA AIDA KAZ 4,900 7,067 0,000 11,967
YILDIZ BENGisU TUR 4,900 7,000 0,000 11,900
MINAKOVSKAYA MILANA AZE 4,600 6,467 0,000 11,067
KAYISOGLU SEVGI SEDA TUR 5,100 5,533 0,000 10,633
KHALILOVA OMINAKHON uzB 4,200 6,067 0,000 10,267
HARIADI AMEERA RAHMAJANNI INA 4,400 5,367 0,000 9,767
SHAMSHITDINOVA AYAZHAN KAZ 4,400 3,900 0,000 8,300
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Artistic Gymnastics
Konya, TUR 09-18 Agu 2022
WAG Senior
Finals - Floor Exercises

Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

BAUYRZHANOVA AIDA KAZ 5,000 7,800 0,000 12,800
KHALILOVA OMINAKHON uzB 4,700 7,800 0,000 12,500
TARHAN BiLGE TUR 4,700 7,767 0,000 12,467
ARIPOVA DILDORA uzB 5,000 7,700 0,300 12,400
YILDIZ BENGisU TUR 4,600 7,700 0,000 12,300
GAHRAMANOVA SAMIRA AZE 4,400 7,533 0,000 11,933
MINAKOVSKAYA MILANA AZE 4,300 6,767 0,200 10,867
SHAMSHITDINOVA AYAZHAN KAZ 4,400 6,500 0,300 10,600
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Artistic Gymnastics

Konya, TUR 09-18 Agu 2022

MAG Senior Team Results

RANK NOC . ﬂ $ J> I ﬁ' M TOTAL
1 TURKIYE 26.850 27.500 29.000 28.700 29.300 27.200 168.550
2 UZBEKISTAN 26.950 28.050 25.750 27.800 28.150 25.700 162.400
3 KAZAKHSTAN 26.300 27.550 25.450 28.150 26.650 24.300 158.400
4 AZERBAIJAN 26.100 23.300 28.550 26.050 27.700 25.050 156.750
5 IRAN 23.900 24.100 28.400 25.150 26.500 24.400 152.450
6 BANGLADESH 22.150 9.900 14.550 25.600 7.250 1.500 80.950
7 YEMEN 16.850 10.200 0.000 22.550 8.800 0.000 58.400
8 PAKISTAN 7.150 0.000 6.450 24.350 0.000 8.750 46.700
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SURNAME

ASiL

TIKHONOV
ABDURAKHIMOV
KARIMI

ONDER

AZIMOV
ERGASHEV
KOHANI
KHOSRONEZHAD
SAFAROV
HAMIDI
PATANIN
ARICAN

RAFI

SIMONOV

DEHAQ

ALMASWARI

HAQUE
AL-HARITH
AFZAL
BARKAT
ABU AL SOUD
KURBANOV
SOHAIL
ALJOHANI
ALSAMIRI
AHMED

ALMAOLEGI

5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Artistic Gymnastics

NAME

ADEM

IVAN

RASULJON
MILAD

AHMET

ABDULLA
KHABIBULLO
MAHDI AHMAD
MOHAMMADREZA
MANSUM
MOHAMMADREZA
DMITRIY

FERHAT

ABU SAEED
NIKITA

MUAADH
ABDULLA
MOHAMMED

ALI ABDULAZIZ
MOHAMMED

ALI KADER
RAKAN
MUHAMMAD
SHAH JAHAN
AHMAD
NARIMAN
MUHAMMAD
ABDULAZIZ
NASSER
SHISHIR
MAHMOOD

ABDULLAH
HUSSEIN

Konya, TUR 09-18 Agu 2022
MAG Senior

NOC

TUR
AZE
uzB
KAZ
TUR
uzB
uzB
IRI

IRI

AZE
IRI

KAZ
TUR
BAN

AZE

YEM

YEM

BAN
QAT
PAK
PAK
JOR
KAZ
PAK
KSA
KSA
BAN

YEM

All Around Results

A

&

T

jul

I

13,950
13,100
13,500
13,500
12,900
13,450
11,800
11,600
12,250
13,000
11,650
12,800
0,000

10,300
0,000

7,900

5,950

11,850
11,650
7,150
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
11,200
0,000

0,850

8,950

13,300
12,750
13,600
13,300
12,850
14,400
13,650
11,500
12,600
10,550
10,950
0,000

14,200
9,900

0,000

10,200

0,000

0,000
12,350
0,000
0,000
14,550
14,250
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

0,000

14,950
14,000
12,800
13,600
14,050
11,500
12,950
14,700
13,700
12,200
12,000
11,850
0,000

5,250

14,550

0,000

0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
6,450
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

9,300

0,000

14,500
13,450
13,800
14,100
14,200
14,000
13,500
12,400
11,600
12,600
12,750
14,050
14,050
12,750

0,000

11,300

11,250

12,850
0,000
12,200
0,000
0,000
0,000
12,150
0,000
0,000

0,000

0,000

14,200
14,400
14,100
14,450
12,950
13,250
14,050
13,200
13,300
11,650
12,100
12,200
15,100
7,250

13,300

0,000

8,800

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
11,050

0,000

0,000

14,000
13,150
12,850
11,650
13,200
12,850
12,050
12,900
10,850
11,900
11,500
12,650
12,950
1,500

11,700

0,000

0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
8,750
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

0,000

TOTAL

84,900
80,850
80,650
80,600
80,150
79,450
78,000
76,300
74,300
71,900
70,950
63,550
56,300
46,950
39,550

29,400

26,000

24,700
24,000
19,350
15,200
14,550
14,250
12,150
11,200
11,050

10,150

8,950
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Artistic Gymnastics

Surname
ASiL
ABDURAKHIMOV
KARIMI
AZIMOV
TIKHONOV
SAFAROV
ONDER
PATANIN
KHOSRONEZHAD
HAQUE
ERGASHEV
AL-HARITH
HAMIDI
KOHANI
ALJOHANI
RAFI
ALMAOLEGI
DEHAQ
AFZAL
ALMASWARI

AHMED

Konya, TUR 09-18 Agu 2022

MAG Senior

Qualification - Floor Exercises

Name

ADEM

RASULJON

MILAD

ABDULLA

IVAN

MANSUM

AHMET

DMITRIY

MOHAMMADREZA

ALI KADER

KHABIBULLO

RAKAN

MOHAMMADREZA

MAHDI AHMAD

ABDULAZIZ

ABU SAEED

MAHMOOD ABDULLAH HUSSEIN
MUAADH ABDULLA MOHAMMED
MUHAMMAD

ALI ABDULAZIZ MOHAMMED

SHISHIR

NOC
TUR
uzB
KAZ
uzB
AZE
AZE
TUR

IRI
BAN
uzB
QAT
IRI

IRI

KSA
BAN
YEM
YEM
PAK
YEM

BAN

E Score
8,450
8,600
8,100
8,450
7,500
8,100
7,200
7,400
8,950
7,550
7,000
7,850
7,150
7,900
6,500
7,100
5,550
4,100
7,050
1,950

7,150

D Score
5,800
4,900
5,700
5,100
5,600
4,900
5,700
5,800
3,300
4,300
4,800
3,900
4,500
4,000
4,700
3,800
3,900
4,200
3,400
4,500
1,700

Penalty
0,300
0,000
0,300
0,100
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,400
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,100
0,000
0,300
0,000
0,600
0,500
0,400
3,300
0,500
8,000

Total

13,950
13,500
13,500
13,450
13,100
13,000
12,900
12,800
12,250
11,850
11,800
11,650
11,650
11,600
11,200
10,300
8,950

7,900

7,150

5,950

0,850
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Artistic Gymnastics

Surname

ABU AL SOUD
AZIMOV
KURBANOV
ARICAN
ERGASHEV
ABDURAKHIMOV
ASiL

KARIMI

ONDER
TIKHONOV
KHOSRONEZHAD
AL-HARITH
KOHANI

HAMIDI
SAFAROV
DEHAQ

RAFI

Konya, TUR 09-18 Agu 2022
MAG Senior
Qualification - Pommel Horse

Name

AHMAD

ABDULLA

NARIMAN

FERHAT

KHABIBULLO

RASULJION

ADEM

MILAD

AHMET

IVAN

MOHAMMADREZA

RAKAN

MAHDI AHMAD

MOHAMMADREZA

MANSUM

MUAADH ABDULLA MOHAMMED

ABU SAEED

=

NOC
JOR
uzB
KAZ
TUR
uzB
uzB
TUR

TUR
AZE
IRI
QAT
IRI
IRI
AZE
YEM
BAN

E Score
8,950
8,600
7,850
8,400
7,950
8,700
8,300
7,800
7,650
7,350
8,400
7,450
7,000
7,250
7,050
7,100

7,200

D Score
5,600
5,800
6,400
5,800
5,700
4,900
5,000
5,500
5,200
5,400
4,200
4,900
4,500
3,700
3,500
3,100

2,700

Penalty
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

Total

14,550
14,400
14,250
14,200
13,650
13,600
13,300
13,300
12,850
12,750
12,600
12,350
11,500
10,950
10,550
10,200

9,900
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Artistic Gymnastics
Konya, TUR 09-18 Agu 2022
MAG Senior

Surname
ASiL

KOHANI
SIMONOV
ONDER
TIKHONOV
KHOSRONEZHAD
KARIMI
ERGASHEV
ABDURAKHIMOV
SAFAROV
HAMIDI
PATANIN
AZIMOV
AHMED

BARKAT

RAFI

Qualification - Rings

&6

Name

ADEM

MAHDI AHMAD

NIKITA

AHMET

IVAN

MOHAMMADREZA

MILAD

KHABIBULLO

RASULJON

MANSUM

MOHAMMADREZA

DMITRIY

ABDULLA

SHISHIR

SHAH JAHAN

ABU SAEED

NOC

TUR

IRI

AZE

TUR

AZE

IRI

KAZ

uze

uze

AZE

IRI

KAZ

uze

BAN

PAK

BAN

E Score
8,650
8,700
8,550
8,550
8,300
8,100
9,200
8,250
8,700
8,100
7,600
7,550
7,100
6,900
3,850

6,750

D Score
6,300
6,000
6,000
5,500
5,700
5,600
4,400
4,700
4,100
4,100
4,400
4,300
4,400
2,700
2,900

1,800

Penalty
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,300
0,300

3,300

Total

14,950
14,700
14,550
14,050
14,000
13,700
13,600
12,950
12,800
12,200
12,000
11,850
11,500
9,300

6,450

5,250
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Bib No

113

123

105

124

107

108

129

116

109

103

Surname

PATANIN

ASiL

TIKHONOV

ONDER

HAQUE

RAFI

ALMASWARI

AFZAL

SOHAIL

DEHAQ

KARIMI

ARICAN

AZIMOV

ABDURAKHIMOV

ERGASHEV

HAMIDI

SAFAROV

KOHANI

KHOSRONEZHAD

5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Artistic Gymnastics
Konya, TUR 09-18 Agu 2022

MAG Senior Vault Table Qualification

T

Name

DMITRIY

ADEM

IVAN

AHMET

ALI KADER

ABU SAEED

ALI ABDULAZIZ MOHAMMED

MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD

MUAADH ABDULLA MOHAMMED

MILAD

FERHAT

ABDULLA

RASULJON

KHABIBULLO

MOHAMMADREZA

MANSUM

MAHDI AHMAD

MOHAMMADREZA

NOC

TUR

AZE

TUR

BAN

BAN

YEM

PAK

PAK

YEM

KAZ

TUR

uzB

uzB

uzB

IRI

AZE

IRI

IRI

E Score

8.950
9.150

8.900
7.800

7.950
8.900

9.000
7.850

8.850
9.050

8.750
7.700

7.550
8.400

8.300
7.800

8.150
7.700

8.500
7.300

8.900
0.000

8.850
0.000

9.200
0.000

8.600
0.000

8.800
0.000

8.750
0.000

8.900
0.000

8.700
0.000

7.900
0.000

D Score

5.200
5.200

5.600
5.600

5.600
5.200

5.200
5.200

4.000
4.000

4.000
4.000

4.000
2.800

4.000
2.400

4.000
2.400

2.800
2.400

5.200
0.000

5.200
0.000

4.800
0.000

5.200
0.000

4.800
0.000

4.000
0.000

4.000
0.000

4.000
0.000

4.000
0.000

Penalty

0.100
0.000

0.000
0.300

0.100
0.000

0.000
0.300

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.100

0.300
0.000

0.100
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.300

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.100
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.300
0.000

0.300
0.000

0.300
0.000

Total

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

14.050
14.350
14.500
13.100
13.450
14.100
14.200
12.750
12.850
13.050
12.750
11.600
11.250
11.200
12.200
10.200
12.150
10.100
11.300
9.400

14.100
0.000

14.050
0.000

14.000
0.000

13.800
0.000

13.500
0.000

12.750
0.000

12.600
0.000

12.400
0.000

11.600

0.000

AVG.

14.200

13.800

13.775

13.475

12.950

12,175

11.225

11.200

11.125

10.350
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Rank

10

Bib No

113

123

105

124

107

108

129

116

Surname

PATANIN

ASiL

TIKHONOV

ONDER

HAQUE

RAFI

ALMASWARI

AFZAL

SOHAIL

DEHAQ

5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Artistic Gymnastics
Konya, TUR 09-18 Agu 2022

MAG Senior Vault Table Qualification

Name

DMITRIY

ADEM

IVAN

AHMET

ALI KADER

ABU SAEED

T

ALI ABDULAZIZ MOHAMMED

MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD

MUAADH ABDULLA MOHAMMED

NOC

KAZ

TUR

AZE

TUR

BAN

BAN

YEM

PAK

PAK

YEM

E Score

8.950
9.150

8.900
7.800

7.950
8.900

9.000
7.850

8.850
9.050

8.750
7.700

7.550
8.400

8.300
7.800

8.150
7.700

8.500
7.300

D Score

5.200
5.200

5.600
5.600

5.600
5.200

5.200
5.200

4.000
4.000

4.000
4.000

4.000
2.800

4.000
2.400

4.000
2.400

2.800
2.400

Penalty

0.100
0.000

0.000
0.300

0.100
0.000

0.000
0.300

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.100

0.300
0.000

0.100
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.300

Total

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

14.050
14.350
14.500
13.100
13.450
14.100
14.200
12.750
12.850
13.050
12.750
11.600
11.250
11.200
12.200
10.200
12.150
10.100
11.300

9.400

AVG.

14.200

13.800

13.775

13.475

12.950

12,175

11.225

11.200

11.125

10.350
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Artistic Gymnastics
Konya, TUR 09-18 Agu 2022
MAG Senior
Qualification - Parallel Bars

j

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

1 125 ARICAN FERHAT TUR 8,600 6,500 0,000 15,100
2 115 KARIMI MILAD KAZ 8,850 5,600 0,000 14,450
3 105 TIKHONOV IVAN AZE 8,800 5,600 0,000 14,400
4 123 ASiL ADEM TUR 8,600 5,600 0,000 14,200
5 126 ABDURAKHIMOV RASULJON uzB 8,400 5,700 0,000 14,100
6 128 ERGASHEV KHABIBULLO uzB 8,850 5,200 0,000 14,050
7 110 KHOSRONEZHAD MOHAMMADREZA IRI 8,700 4,600 0,000 13,300
8 104 SIMONOV NIKITA AZE 8,400 4,900 0,000 13,300
9 127 AZIMOV ABDULLA uzB 8,350 4,900 0,000 13,250
10 111 KOHANI MAHDI AHMAD IRI 8,400 4,800 0,000 13,200
11 124 ONDER AHMET TUR 7,550 5,400 0,000 12,950
12 113 PATANIN DMITRIY KAZ 7,100 5,100 0,000 12,200
13 109 HAMIDI MOHAMMADREZA IRI 7,700 4,400 0,000 12,100
14 103 SAFAROV MANSUM AZE 7,950 3,700 0,000 11,650
15 122 ALSAMIRI NASSER KSA 7,550 3,500 0,000 11,050
16 129 ALMASWARI ALI ABDULAZIZ MOHAMMED YEM 5,400 3,400 0,000 8,800

17 108 RAFI ABU SAEED BAN 7,950 2,300 3,000 7,250
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Bib No

5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Artistic Gymnastics
Konya, TUR 09-18 Agu 2022

MAG Senior
Qualification - Horizontal Bar

Il

Surname
ASiL

ONDER
TIKHONOV
ARICAN

KOHANI
ABDURAKHIMOV
AZIMOV
PATANIN
ERGASHEV
SAFAROV
SIMONOV
KARIMI

HAMIDI
KHOSRONEZHAD
BARKAT

RAFI

Name

ADEM

AHMET

IVAN

FERHAT

MAHDI AHMAD

RASULJON

ABDULLA

DMITRIY

KHABIBULLO

MANSUM

NIKITA

MILAD

MOHAMMADREZA

MOHAMMADREZA

SHAH JAHAN

ABU SAEED

NOC

TUR

TUR

AZE

TUR

IRI

uze

uze

uze

AZE

AZE

KAZ

IRI

IRI

PAK

BAN

E Score
8,600
8,100
7,950
8,250
8,600
8,650
8,450
8,050
7,250
8,200
7,400
6,350
7,000
7,250
6,150

7,200

D Score
5,400
5,100
5,200
4,700
4,300
4,200
4,400
4,600
4,800
3,700
4,300
5,300
4,800
3,600
2,600

1,300

Penalty
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,300
0,000
0,000

7,000

Total

14,000
13,200
13,150
12,950
12,900
12,850
12,850
12,650
12,050
11,900
11,700
11,650
11,500
10,850
8,750

1,500
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5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES
08-11 AUGUST 2022 / KONYA (TUR)

MAG APPARATUS FINAL

START LIST
MAG C3)

. NOC . NOC
Bib Name Code Rk Bib Name Code
115 Milad Karimi KAZ 3 1112 AHMAD ABU AL SOUD JOR
105 Ivan TIKHONOV AZE 5 2128 KHABIBULLO ERGASHEV UzZB
124 AHMET ONDER TUR 7 3 115 Milad Karimi KAZ
103 MANSUM SAFAROV AZE 6 4 127 ABDULLA AZIMOV UzZB
126 RASULJON ABDURAKHIMOV UZB 2 5 105 Ivan TIKHONOV AZE
113 Dmitriy Patanin KAZ 8 6 123 ADEM ASIL TUR
123 ADEM ASIL TUR 1 7 114 Nariman Kurbanov KAZ
127 ABDULLA AZIMOV UzB 4 8 125 FERHAT ARICAN TUR
110 MOHAMMADREZA KHOSRONEZHAD IRl R1 110 MOHAMMADREZA KHOSRONEZHAD IRI
107 ALI KADER HAQUE BAN R2 119 RAKAN AL-HARITH QAT
119 RAKAN AL-HARITH QAT R3 111 MAHDI AHMAD KOHANI IRI
mac @2
Bib Name NOC Rk Bib Name NoC

Code Code
124 AHMET ONDER TUR 4 1124 AHMET ONDER TUR
128 KHABIBULLO ERGASHEV UzB 8 2123 ADEM ASIL TUR
123 ADEM ASIL TUR 1 3 116 MUHAMMAD AFZAL PAK
105 Ivan TIKHONOV AZE 5 4 129 ABDULAZIZ AL MOHAMMED ALMASV YEM
110 MOHAMMADREZA KHOSRONEZHAD IRl 6 5 105 Ivan TIKHONOV AZE
115 Milad Karimi KAZ 7 6 107 ALI KADER HAQUE BAN
104 Nikita SIMONOV AZE 3 7 108 ABU SAEED RAFI BAN
111 MAHDI AHMAD KOHANI IRI 2 8 113 Dmitriy Patanin KAZ
126 RASULJON ABDURAKHIMOV UZB R1 117 MUHAMMAD SOHAIL PAK
113 Dmitriy Patanin KAZ R2 131 MUAADH ABDULLA MOHAMMED DEF YEM
106 SHISHIR AHMED BAN R3
MAG
Bib Name Noc Rk Bib Name NoC

Code Code
123 ADEM ASIL TUR 4 1 105 Ivan TIKHONOV AZE
128 KHABIBULLO ERGASHEV UZB 6 2 127 ABDULLA AZIMOV UzB
125 FERHAT ARICAN TUR 1 3111 MAHDI AHMAD KOHANI IRI
110 MOHAMMADREZA KHOSRONEZHAD IRl 7 4 124 AHMET ONDER TUR
115 Milad Karimi KAZ 2 5113 Dmitriy Patanin KAZ
104 Nikita SIMONOV AZE 8 6 123 ADEM ASIL TUR
126 RASULJON ABDURAKHIMOV uzB 5 7 103 MANSUM SAFAROV AZE
105 Ivan TIKHONOV AZE 3 8 126 RASULJON ABDURAKHIMOV UzB
111 MAHDI AHMAD KOHANI IRI R1 115 Milad Karimi KAZ
113 Dmitriy Patanin KAZ R2 109 MOHAMMADREZA HAMIDI IRI
122 NASSER ALSAMIRI KSA R3 118 SHAH JAHAN BARKAT PAK
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Artistic Gymnastics

Surname
ONDER
PATANIN
ASIL
KARIMI
AZIMOV
SAFAROV
TIKHONOV

ABDURAKHIMOV

Konya, TUR 09-18 Agu 2022
MAG Senior
Final - Floor Exercises

Name
AHMET
DMITRIY
ADEM
MILAD
ABDULLA
MANSUM

IVAN

RASULJON

NOC

TUR

uzB
AZE
AZE

uzB

E Score
8,850
8,350
8,400
8,050
8,550
8,050
7,800
7,150

D Score
5,800
5,900
5,800
5,800
5,100
5,000
5,400
4,400

Penalty
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,200
0,100
0,000
0,400

0,000

Total

14,650
14,250
14,200
13,650
13,550
13,050
12,800
11,550
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Artistic Gymnastics
Konya, TUR 09-18 Agu 2022
MAG Senior
Final - Pommel Horse

=

Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

ABU AL SOUD AHMAD JOR 9,000 5,900 0,000 14,900
KURBANOV NARIMAN KAZ 8,400 6,400 0,000 14,800
ARICAN FERHAT TUR 8,550 5,800 0,000 14,350
AZIMOV ABDULLA uzB 8,250 6,100 0,000 14,350
TIKHONOV IVAN AZE 8,350 5,900 0,000 14,250
ONDER AHMET TUR 8,000 5,600 0,000 13,600
ERGASHEV KHABIBULLO uUzB 6,450 5,400 0,000 11,850
KARIMI MILAD KAZ 5,350 5,600 0,000 10,950

Report Created : 11.08.2022 17:01:35


javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=90787&S=97536&T=12504&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=90787&S=97536&T=12504&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=90793&S=97538&T=12504&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=90793&S=97538&T=12504&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=90794&S=6768&T=12504&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=90794&S=6768&T=12504&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=90790&S=97547&T=12504&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=90790&S=97547&T=12504&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=90791&S=97529&T=12504&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=90791&S=97529&T=12504&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=90835&S=6589&T=12504&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=90835&S=6589&T=12504&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=90788&S=97548&T=12504&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=90788&S=97548&T=12504&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=90789&S=97539&T=12504&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=90789&S=97539&T=12504&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);

5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Artistic Gymnastics
Konya, TUR 09-18 Agu 2022

MAG Senior

Final - Rings

Surname
ASiL
SIMONOV
ONDER
TIKHONOV
KOHANI
KHOSRONEZHAD
PATANIN

ERGASHEV

56

Name

ADEM

NIKITA

AHMET

IVAN

MAHDI AHMAD
MOHAMMADREZA
DMITRIY

KHABIBULLO

NOC
TUR
AZE
TUR
AZE
IRI
IRI
KAZ

uzB

E Score
8,600
8,850
8,450
8,200
8,300
8,000
8,650
8,000

D Score
6,300
6,000
5,800
5,700
5,800
5,600
4,300
4,700

Penalty
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,300
0,000
0,000
0,000

Total

14,900
14,850
14,250
13,900
13,800
13,600
12,950
12,700
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Rank

BibNo

105

123

124

107

108

129

116

Surname

TIKHONOV

ASIL

ONDER

PATANIN

HAQUE

RAFI

ALMASWARI

AFZAL

5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Artistic Gymnastics
Konya, TUR 09-18 Agu 2022

MAG Senior

Final Results - Vault Table

T

Name NOC
IVAN AZE
ADEM TUR
AHMET TUR
DMITRIY KAZ
ALI KADER BAN
ABU SAEED BAN
ALI ABDULAZIZ MOHAMMED YEM
MUHAMMAD PAK

E Score

9.350
8.950

7.900
7.950

9.000
7.800

7.900
8.750

9.050
8.900

7.900
8.800

8.650
7.850

7.550
8.600

D Score

5.600
5.200

6.000
5.600

5.200
5.200

5.200
5.200

4.000
4.000

4.000
4.000

4.000
2.800

4.000
2.400

Penalty

0.000
0.000

0.100
0.100

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.100

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

Total

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

14.950
14.150
13.800
13.450
14.200
13.000
13.100
13.850
13.050
12.900
11.900
12.800
12.650
10.650
11.550
11.000

AVG.

14.550

13.625

13.600

13.475

12.975

12.350

11.650

11.275
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Artistic Gymnastics
Konya, TUR 09-18 Agu 2022
MAG Senior
Final - Parallel Bars

ju

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

1 125 ARICAN FERHAT TUR 8,400 6,500 0,000 14,900
2 124 ONDER AHMET TUR 8,150 6,600 0,000 14,750
3 126 ABDURAKHIMOV RASULJON uzB 8,700 5,700 0,000 14,400
4 115 KARIMI MILAD KAZ 8,100 5,900 0,000 14,000
5 128 ERGASHEV KHABIBULLO uzB 8,400 5,200 0,000 13,600
6 104 SIMONOV NIKITA AZE 7,700 4,600 0,000 12,300
7 105 TIKHONOV IVAN AZE 7,600 4,600 0,000 12,200
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Artistic Gymnastics
Konya, TUR 09-18 Agu 2022

Surname

ONDER

KARIMI
TIKHONOV
ABDURAKHIMOV
ERGASHEV
SAFAROV

ASiL

KOHANI

MAG Senior
Final - Horizontal Bar

Il

Name
AHMET
MILAD
IVAN
RASULJON
KHABIBULLO
MANSUM
ADEM

MAHDI AHMAD

NOC
TUR
KAZ
AZE
uzB
uzB
AZE
TUR

IRI

E Score
8,400
8,150
8,600
8,650
8,400
8,800
7,250

7,350

D Score
5,900
5,900
5,400
4,600
4,800
4,000
5,000
3,200

Penalty
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,300

Total

14,300
14,050
14,000
13,250
13,200
12,800
12,250

10,250
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics Individual
09-08-2022 / 18-08-2022
Konya - TUR/ Senior (C-2)
Team Results

RANK TEAM TOTAL

1 AZERBAIIAN 66.800 65.750 58.150 61.600 252.300
2 UZBEKISTAN 62.000 65.700 63.400 57.400 248.500
3 KAZAKHSTAN 59.150 63.400 58.350 59.200 240.100
4 TURKIYE 58.300 57.000 57.700 58.200 231.200
5 KYRGYZSTAN 50.700 53.450 47.350 49.650 201.150
6 LEBANON 35.900 43.950 44.200 39.950 164.000
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics Individual
09-08-2022 / 18-08-2022

Gymnasts

ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA
TAKHMINA IKROMOVA
ALINA GOZALOVA
KAMELYA TUNCEL
ELZHANA TANIYEVA
YOSMINA RAKHIMOVA
AIBOTA YERTAIKYZY
NILGUN SARIOGLU
AISHA IZABEKOVA
YUN JO LAI

SUTJIATI KELANARITMA NARENDRA
SEVARA KHAITOVA
ALISA SADEK

ALESSANDRA ABOU NASSAR

TSS 2022 Report Created : 13.08.2022 14:04:56 Page: Legend

Konya - TUR

Qualifications - Senior

NOC
AZE
uzB
AZE
TUR
KAZ
uzB
KAZ
TUR
KGZ
MAS
INA
KGz
LBN
LBN

DB
10.600
9.500
10.000
8.700
9.000
8.300
8.000
7.000
7.300
7.400
7.400
7.000
5.500
3.500

DA
7.000
6.100
5.100
5.400
5.800
6.000
4.400
4.400
4.800
3.200
2.800
3.500
2.300
2.000

D Total
17.600
15.600
15.100
14.100
14.800
14.300
12.400
11.400
12.100
10.600
10.200
10.500
7.800

5.500

8.800
8.650
8.300
8.450
7.800
6.950
8.250
7.900
7.500
7.900
7.800
6.600
6.050
4.850

8.700
8.650
8.300
8.550
8.350
7.900
7.550
7.950
7.450
7.650
7.550
6.850
6.600
6.050

Pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.600
0.350

Total

35.100
32.900
31.700
31.050
30.950
29.100
28.200
27.250
27.050
26.150
25.550
23.650
19.850
16.050


javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/Seri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=3519&S=97575&T=12505&Gn=&Se=&Gr=1;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/Seri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=3519&S=97575&T=12505&Gn=&Se=&Gr=1;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/Seri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=3571&S=97588&T=12505&Gn=&Se=&Gr=1;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/Seri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=3571&S=97588&T=12505&Gn=&Se=&Gr=1;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/Seri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=3511&S=97555&T=12505&Gn=&Se=&Gr=1;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/Seri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=3511&S=97555&T=12505&Gn=&Se=&Gr=1;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/Seri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=3559&S=97585&T=12505&Gn=&Se=&Gr=1;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/Seri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=3559&S=97585&T=12505&Gn=&Se=&Gr=1;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/Seri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=3531&S=97578&T=12505&Gn=&Se=&Gr=1;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/Seri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=3531&S=97578&T=12505&Gn=&Se=&Gr=1;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/Seri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=3575&S=97589&T=12505&Gn=&Se=&Gr=1;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/Seri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=3575&S=97589&T=12505&Gn=&Se=&Gr=1;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/Seri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=3527&S=97577&T=12505&Gn=&Se=&Gr=1;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/Seri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=3527&S=97577&T=12505&Gn=&Se=&Gr=1;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/Seri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=3563&S=97586&T=12505&Gn=&Se=&Gr=1;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/Seri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=3563&S=97586&T=12505&Gn=&Se=&Gr=1;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/Seri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=3535&S=97579&T=12505&Gn=&Se=&Gr=1;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/Seri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=3535&S=97579&T=12505&Gn=&Se=&Gr=1;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/Seri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=3555&S=97584&T=12505&Gn=&Se=&Gr=1;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/Seri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=3555&S=97584&T=12505&Gn=&Se=&Gr=1;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/Seri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=3523&S=97576&T=12505&Gn=&Se=&Gr=1;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/Seri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=3523&S=97576&T=12505&Gn=&Se=&Gr=1;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/Seri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=3543&S=97581&T=12505&Gn=&Se=&Gr=1;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/Seri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=3543&S=97581&T=12505&Gn=&Se=&Gr=1;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/Seri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=3551&S=97583&T=12505&Gn=&Se=&Gr=1;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/Seri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=3551&S=97583&T=12505&Gn=&Se=&Gr=1;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/Seri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=3547&S=97582&T=12505&Gn=&Se=&Gr=1;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/Seri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=3547&S=97582&T=12505&Gn=&Se=&Gr=1;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);

Rank

10
11
12
13
14

Bib No

3520

5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics Individual
09-08-2022 / 18-08-2022

Gymnasts

ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA
TAKHMINA IKROMOVA
ELZHANA TANIYEVA

SABINA TASHKENBAEVA
ALINA GOZALOVA

AIBOTA YERTAIKYZY
KAMELYA TUNCEL

AISHA IZABEKOVA

NILGUN SARIOGLU
SUTJIATI KELANARITMA NARENDRA
SEVARA KHAITOVA

ALISA SADEK

YUN JO LAI

ALESSANDRA ABOU NASSAR
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Konya - TUR

Qualifications - Senior

NOC
AZE
uzB
KAZ
uzB
AZE
KAZ
TUR
KGz
TUR
INA
KGz
LBN
MAS
LBN

DB

10.000
9.900
8.500
8.000
8.800
8.400
7.500
7.200
6.800
6.000
6.000
5.400
5.500
4.700

DA
6.800
7.000
6.600
7.000
5.900
6.200
5.800
5.800
4.600
4.300
4.500
3.600
3.400
2.700

D Total
16.800
16.900
15.100
15.000
14.700
14.600
13.300
13.000
11.400
10.300
10.500
9.000

8.900

7.400

8.600
8.650
8.650
8.350
8.400
8.400
8.350
7.500
7.600
7.950
7.800
7.300
5.850
5.950

8.800
8.500
8.500
8.400
8.450
8.200
8.500
7.350
7.850
7.800
7.300
7.250
6.750
7.100

Pen
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.300
0.000

Total

34.200
34.000
32.250
31.700
31.550
31.150
30.150
27.850
26.850
26.050
25.600
23.500
21.200
20.450
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Bib No

5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics Individual
09-08-2022 / 18-08-2022

Gymnasts

TAKHMINA IKROMOVA
SABINA TASHKENBAEVA
ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA
KAMELYA TUNCEL
ELZHANA TANIYEVA
AIBOTA YERTAIKYZY
ILONA ZEYNALOVA
NILGUN SARIOGLU
YUN JO LAI

AISHA IZABEKOVA
ALISA SADEK

SUTJIATI KELANARITMA NARENDRA

ELIZA MAKSYTOVA

ALESSANDRA ABOU NASSAR

Konya - TUR

Qualifications - Senior

NOC

uzB
uzB
AZE
TUR
KAZ
KAZ
AZE
TUR
MAS
KGZ
LBN

INA

KGz
LBN

DB
10.400
9.700
8.500
8.900
9.300
8.400
7.000
7.200
7.900
7.800
7.000
5.700
3.900
3.400

DA
4.700
4.900
5.200
4.900
4.700
4.000
4.300
4.500
3.700
2.400
3.200
3.600
3.000
2.700

D Total
15.100
14.600
13.700
13.800
14.000
12.400
11.300
11.700
11.600
10.200
10.200
9.300

6.900

6.100

8.250
8.300
8.150
8.000
7.850
8.350
8.050
7.750
7.750
7.800
7.300
7.650
7.000
6.300

8.500
8.650
8.600
8.350
8.150
8.200
8.350
8.100
7.650
8.100
7.350
7.750
7.350
7.050

Pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.600
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.050

Total
31.850
31.550
30.450
30.150
29.400
28.950
27.700
27.550
27.000
26.100
24.800
24.700
21.250
19.400
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Bib No

5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics Individual
09-08-2022 / 18-08-2022

Gymnasts

ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA
ELZHANA TANIYEVA

ILONA ZEYNALOVA
KAMELYA TUNCEL
TAKHMINA IKROMOVA
YOSMINA RAKHIMOVA
AIBOTA YERTAIKYZY
NILGUN SARIOGLU

SEVARA KHAITOVA
SUTJIATI KELANARITMA NARENDRA
YUN JO LAI

ELIZA MAKSYTOVA

ALISA SADEK

ALESSANDRA ABOU NASSAR
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Konya - TUR

Qualifications - Senior

NOC
AZE
KAZ
AZE
TUR
uzB
uzB
KAZ
TUR
KGZ
INA
MAS
KGZ
LBN

LBN

DB
8.900
9.100
8.300
9.600
8.300
8.200
7.300
7.600
6.600
5.600
6.300
5.800
5.500
5.000

DA
5.500
4.500
5.300
4.200
4.000
4.500
4.700
4.400
4.100
3.500
3.600
3.400
2.100
1.300

D Total
14.400
13.600
13.600
13.800
12.300
12.700
12.000
12.000
10.700
9.100
9.900
9.200
7.600
6.300

8.100
8.400
8.350
8.250
8.250
7.800
8.250
7.850
7.650
7.650
7.000
7.300
6.100
6.450

8.700
8.650
8.450
8.300
8.300
8.050
8.300
8.000
7.450
7.650
7.450
7.350
6.750
7.100

Pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.050

Total
31.200
30.650
30.400
30.350
28.850
28.550
28.550
27.850
25.800
24.400
24.350
23.850
20.150
19.800
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics Groups
09-08-2022 / 18-08-2022 Konya - TUR
Senior Group All Around Results

Rank NOC Total

1 AZERBADAN 29.950 32.750 62.700
2 UZBEKISTAN 31.800 30.750 62.550
3 KAZAKHSTAN 29.250 24.500 53.750
4 MALAYSIA 27.450 24.550 52.000
5 TURKIYE 23.300 25.800 49.100
6 KYRGYZSTAN 9.700 9.400 19.100
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics Groups
09-08-2022 / 18-08-2022

Bib No NOC

3587 UZBEKISTAN
3583 AZERBADJAN
3581 KAZAKHSTAN
3585 MALAYSIA
3589 TURKIYE
3579 KYRGYZSTAN
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Konya - TUR

Qualifications - Senior Group

DB
7.700
7.700
6.400
6.400
4.800
3.100

DA
8.200
8.500
7.100
6.400
7.600
2.000

D Total
15.900
16.200
13.500
12.800
12.400
5.100

7.750
6.700
7.950
7.300
4.700
2.700

8.150
7.650
7.800
7.350
7.100
4.900

Pen
0.000
0.600
0.000
0.000
0.900
3.000

Total

31.800
29.950
29.250
27.450
23.300
9.700
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics Groups
09-08-2022 / 18-08-2022

Rank Bib No NOC
1 3584 AZERBADAN
2 3588 UZBEKISTAN
3 3590 TURKIYE

4 3586 MALAYSIA

5 3582 KAZAKHSTAN
6 3580 KYRGYZSTAN

TSS 2022 Report Created : 13.08.2022 19:13:41 Page: Legend

Konya - TUR

Qualifications - Senior Group

DB
6.000
5.700
4.500
4.700
4.500
0.500

DA
10.400
9.300
7.500
6.200
6.500
1.500

D Total
16.400
15.000
12.000
10.900
11.000
2.000

8.000
7.450
6.950
6.900
6.850
3.000

8.350
8.300
7.450
7.050
7.250
5.000

Pen
0.000
0.000
0.600
0.300
0.600
0.600

Total

32.750
30.750
25.800
24.550
24.500
9.400
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics
Agu 09-18, 2022 / Konya - TUR

Apparatus Finals Start List

GROUPS

HOOP
SN |GYMNAST NOC
1 |ELZHANA TANIYEVA KAZ
2 |ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA AZE
3 |NILGUN SARIOGLU TUR
4 |YOSMINA RAKHIMOVA uzB
5 |AIBOTA YERTAIKYZY KAZ
6 |ALINA GOZALOVA AZE
7 |TAKHMINA IKROMOVA uzB
8 |KAMELYA TUNCEL TUR
R1 |AISHA IZABEKOVA KGzZ
R2 |YUNJO LAI MAS
R3 |SUTJIATI KELANARITMA NARENDRA INA
CLUBS
SN |GYMNAST NOC
1 |NILGUN SARIOGLU TUR
2 |KAMELYA TUNCEL TUR
3 |SABINA TASHKENBAEVA UzB
4 |ILONA ZEYNALOVA AZE
5 |AIBOTA YERTAIKYZY KAZ
6 |ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA AZE
7 |TAKHMINA IKROMOVA UzB
8 |ELZHANA TANIYEVA KAZ
R1 |YUNJO LAl MAS
R2 |AISHA IZABEKOVA KGZzZ
R3 |ALISA SADEK LBN
5 HOOPS
SN |GROUPS
1 |AZERBAIJAN
2 |UZBEKISTAN
3 |MALAYSIA
4 |KYRGYZSTAN
5 |TURKIYE
6 |KAZAKHSTAN

BALL
SN |GYMNAST NOC
1 |SABINA TASHKENBAEVA uzB
2 |AISHA IZABEKOVA KGzZ
3 |AIBOTA YERTAIKYZY KAZ
4 [ELZHANA TANIYEVA KAZ
5 |TAKHMINA IKROMOVA uzB
6 |KAMELYA TUNCEL TUR
7 |ALINA GOZALOVA AZE
8 |ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA AZE
R1 |NILGUN SARIOGLU TUR
R2 |SUTJIATI KELANARITMA NARENDRA INA
R3 |SEVARA KHAITOVA KGzZ
RIBBON
SN [GYMNAST NOC
1 |KAMELYA TUNCEL TUR
2 |YOSMINA RAKHIMOVA uUzB
3 |ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA AZE
4 [AIBOTA YERTAIKYZY KAZ
5 |ILONA ZEYNALOVA AZE
6 |TAKHMINA IKROMOVA UzB
7 |ELZHANA TANIYEVA KAZ
8 |NILGUN SARIOGLU TUR
R1 [SEVARA KHAITOVA KGz
R2 [SUTJIATI KELANARITMA NARENDRA INA
R3 [YUNJO LAl MAS
3 RIBBON -2 BALL
SN |GROUPS
1 |MALAYSIA
2 |KYRGYZSTAN
3 |AZERBAIJAN
4 [KAZAKHSTAN
5 |TURKIYE
6 |UZBEKISTAN




Rank Bib No
1 3592
2 3591
3 3595
4 3596
5 3597
6 3594
7 3593
8 3598

5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics Individual

Gymnasts

TAKHMINA IKROMOVA
ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA
ELZHANA TANIYEVA
YOSMINA RAKHIMOVA
AIBOTA YERTAIKYZY
KAMELYA TUNCEL
ALINA GOZALOVA
NILGUN SARIOGLU

TSS 2022 Report Created : 14.08.2022 14:27:52 Page: Legend

09-08-2022 / 18-08-2022

Konya - TUR
Finals - Senior

NOC
uzB
AZE
KAZ
uzB
KAZ
TUR
AZE

TUR

DB
10.300
9.600
9.200
9.400
8.900
7.800
8.400
7.600

DA

6.100
7.100
6.000
6.300
5.200
5.700
5.000
5.300

D Total
16.400
16.700
15.200
15.700
14.100
13.500
13.400
12.900

8.600
7.850
8.500
8.150
8.250
8.250
7.600
7.700

8.650
8.450
8.350
8.100
8.150
8.400
8.200
7.950

Pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000

Total
33.650
33.000
32.050
31.950
30.500
30.150
28.900
28.550



Rank Bib No
1 3601
2 3600
3 3599
4 3603
5 3605
6 3602
7 3604
8 3606

5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics Individual
09-08-2022 / 18-08-2022

Gymnasts

ELZHANA TANIYEVA
TAKHMINA IKROMOVA
ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA
ALINA GOZALOVA
KAMELYA TUNCEL
SABINA TASHKENBAEVA
AIBOTA YERTAIKYZY
AISHA IZABEKOVA

TSS 2022 Report Created : 14.08.2022 14:27:05 Page: Legend

Konya - TUR

Finals - Senior

NOC
KAZ
uzB
AZE
AZE
TUR
uzB
KAZ

KGZ

DB
10.200
9.500
8.900
8.000
7.500
7.900
7.800
7.200

DA
5.800
5.900
7.000
6.900
6.000
5.400
5.000
6.000

D Total
16.000
15.400
15.900
14.900
13.500
13.300
12.800
13.200

8.500
8.700
8.100
8.450
8.500
8.300
7.700
7.200

8.400
8.550
8.500
8.450
8.500
8.350
8.200
7.550

Pen
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.100
0.050

Total
32.900
32.600
32.500
31.800
30.500
29.900
28.600
27.900



Rank Bib No
1 3609
2 3607
3 3608
4 3613
5 3612
6 3611
7 3610
8 3614

5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics Individual
09-08-2022 / 18-08-2022

Gymnasts

ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA
TAKHMINA IKROMOVA
SABINA TASHKENBAEVA
ILONA ZEYNALOVA
AIBOTA YERTAIKYZY
ELZHANA TANIYEVA
KAMELYA TUNCEL

NILGUN SARIOGLU
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Konya - TUR

Finals - Senior

NOC
AZE
uzB
uzB
AZE
KAZ
KAZ
TUR
TUR

DB
9.500
10.000
9.600
8.600
8.500
9.100
8.700
7.400

DA
5.900
5.600
5.600
5.300
5.100
4.900
4.100
4.000

D Total
15.400
15.600
15.200
13.900
13.600
14.000
12.800
11.400

8.700
8.550
8.400
8.550
7.950
7.550
6.800
7.450

8.750
8.600
8.550
8.550
8.250
8.250
8.100
8.100

Pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000

Total
32.850
32.750
32.150
31.000
29.800
29.500
27.700
26.950



Rank Bib No
1 3615
2 3619
3 3616
4 3620
5 3618
6 3617
7 3621
8 3622

5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics Individual

Gymnasts

ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA
TAKHMINA IKROMOVA
ELZHANA TANIYEVA
AIBOTA YERTAIKYZY
KAMELYA TUNCEL
ILONA ZEYNALOVA
YOSMINA RAKHIMOVA
NILGUN SARIOGLU

TSS 2022 Report Created : 14.08.2022 15:31:20 Page: Legend

09-08-2022 / 18-08-2022

Konya - TUR
Finals - Senior

NOC
AZE
uzB
KAZ
KAZ
TUR
AZE
uzB
TUR

DB

9.800
9.400
9.900
8.900
8.900
8.200
8.400
7.000

DA
5.300
4.800
4.300
5.200
4.900
4.600
4.300
3.500

D Total
15.100
14.200
14.200
14.100
13.800
12.800
12.700
10.500

8.750
8.550
8.550
8.200
7.950
8.400
8.300
7.650

8.650
8.600
8.400
8.350
8.550
8.400
8.500
8.000

Pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300

Total
32.500
31.350
31.150
30.650
30.300
29.600
29.500
25.850



Rank NOC

1 UZBEKISTAN
2 AZERBADJAN
3 KAZAKHSTAN
4 TURKIYE

5 MALAYSIA

6 KYRGYZSTAN

5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics Groups
09-08-2022 / 18-08-2022

DB
8.100
7.900
6.500
6.600
5.900
2.600

TSS 2022 Report Created : 14.08.2022 16:38:43 Page: Legend

Konya - TUR

Finals - Senior Group

DA
10.000
9.800
8.600
7.900
4.500
1.700

D Total
18.100
17.700
15.100
14.500
10.400
4.300

8.400
8.450
7.600
6.500
5.250
3.100

8.250
8.550
7.650
7.600
6.850
5.600

Pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.600
0.300
0.600

Total

34.750
34.700
30.350
28.000
22.200
12.400



Rank NOC

1 AZERBADAN
2 UZBEKISTAN
3 TURKIYE

4 MALAYSIA

5 KAZAKHSTAN
6 KYRGYZSTAN

5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics Groups
09-08-2022 / 18-08-2022

DB
5.400
5.700
4.200
3.600
4.800
1.100

TSS 2022 Report Created : 14.08.2022 17:14:49 Page: Legend

Konya - TUR

Finals - Senior Group

DA
10.400
8.800
8.500
6.000
6.900
2.600

D Total
15.800
14.500
12.700
9.600

11.700
3.700

6.600
7.150
7.550
6.550
5.450
2.500

8.200
8.250
8.000
6.900
6.650

4.550

Pen
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.500
0.600

Total

30.300
29.900
28.250
23.050
22.300
10.150



5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Aerobic Gymnastics
2022-08-09 - 2022-08-18 / Konya
Senior IM Qualifications

Rank BibNo Gymnast NOC Coefficient le_flculty Difficulty Difficulty Artistic Execution Total cip Line Total Final
Point Score Pen. Score Score Score Pen. Pen. Score

VLADIMIR

1 91762 DOLMATOV AZERBADAN 2.0 6.400 3.200 0.000 8.600 7.700 19.500 0.000 0.000 0.000 19.500

2 91764 MEHMET TURKIYE 2.0 7.300 3.650 0.000 8.100  7.600 19.350 0.000 0.000 0.000 19.350
UTKU CIRAK . . . . . . . . . . .
ALI KHALILI

3 91763 KHAZERABAD IRAN 2.0 6.600 3.300 1.000 7.800 6.700 17.800 0.000 0.000 0.500 17.300
THACHEGNON

4 91760 RODRIGUE BENIN 2.0 3.900 1.950 0.000 7.500 7.500 16.950 0.300 0.000 0.300 16.650
AHISSOU
UMARU SIERRA

5 91761 BARRIE LEONE 2.0 1.200 0.600 0.000 6.600 6.700 13.900 0.500 0.000 0.500 13.400
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Rank BibNo

1 91768
2 91767
3 91765
4 91766

Gymnast

AYSE BEGUM
ONBASI

MADINA
MUSTAFAYEVA

TONA
AMDIVIE
KOUHOUNHA

FATU ONANAH
JALLOH

5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Aerobic Gymnastics
2022-08-09 - 2022-08-18 / Konya
Senior IW Qualifications

NOC

TURKIYE

AZERBADAN

BENIN

SIERRA
LEONE

Coefficient

2.0

2.0

Difficulty
Point

6.800

6.000

3.300

1.100

Difficulty
Score

3.400

3.000

1.650

0.550

Difficulty
Pen.

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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Artistic
Score

9.100

8.800

6.900

7.300

Execution
Score

8.500

8.200

6.300

6.500

Total
Score

21.000

20.000

14.850

14.350

(o8] 4

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Line
Pen.

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total
Pen.

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Final
Score

21.000

20.000

14.850

14.350
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Aerobic Gymnastics
2022-08-09 - 2022-08-18 / Konya
Senior MP Qualifications

Difficulty  Difficulty Difficulty Artistic Execution Total cIp Line Total Final

Rank BibNo Gymnast NoC Coefficlent Point Score Pen. Score Score Score Pen. Pen. Score

CAN DERVIS - o
1 91772 NiL DENiz BAL TURKIYE 2.0 5.700 2.850 0.000 8.700  8.000 19.550 0.000 0.000 0.000 19.550

MADINA
2 91771 MOSTAFAYEVA  AzereaAN 2.0 5.400 2.700  0.000 8.700  8.100 19.500 0.000 0.000 0.000 19.500

DOLMATOV -

NIHATCAN o
3 91773 GUL-NAZLI  TURKIYE 2.0 4.600 2.300 0.000 8.800  8.100 19.200 0.000 0.000 0.000 19.200

O0ZGOR -

THACHEGNON

RODRIGUE

AHISSOU -
4 91769 TONA BENIN 2.0 3.600 1.800 0.000 6.500 6.200 14.500 0.300 0.000 0.300 14.200
AMDIVIE

KOUHOUNHA -

ELIZABETH

KAMARA - SIERRA
UMARU LEONE 2.0 0.300 0.150 2.000 6.200 6.100 12.450 0.700 0.000 1.700 10.750

BARRIE -
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Aerobic Gymnastics
2022-08-09 - 2022-08-18 / Konya
Senior TR Qualifications

Difficulty  Difficulty Difficulty Artistic Execution Total cIpP Line Total Final
Point Score Pen. Score Score Score Pen. Pen. Score

Rank BibNo Gymnast NOC Coefficient
MEHMET UTKU
CIRAK - CAN

1 91777 SARI - AHMET TURKIYE 2.0 5.000 2.500 0.000 8.400 7.500 18.400 0.000 0.000 0.000 18.400
MERIC
TURMAMIS -

KHOSHGADAM
GULIYEVA -
MADINA
MUSTAFAYEVA
- VLADIMIR
DOLMATOV -

AZERBADAN 1.8 4.100 2.278 0.000 8.100 7.500 17.878 0.000 0.000 0.000 17.878

ALIREZA
HOSSEINABADI

IRAN 2.0 4.900 2.450 0.000 7.900 7.400 17.750 0.000 0.000 0.000 17.750

AMIRHOSSEIN
ASKARI -
SAEID NAJAFI -

FATU ONANAH

JALLOH -

IBRAHIM SIERRA
KEHINDE - LEONE
MICHAEL

FORNAH -

1.9 0.400 0.211 1.000 6.500 4.900 11.611 0.000 0.000 0.500 11.111
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Aerobic Gymnastics

2022-08-09 - 2022-08-18 / Konya

Senior IM Final Start List

Competition
S.N. |Gymnast NOC WARM UP FLOOR A FLOOR B Hall
1 UMARU BARRIE SIERRA LEONE
2 ALl KHALILI KHAZERABAD IRAN
3 MEHMET UTKU CIRAK TURKIYE
4 VLADIMIR DOLMATOV AZERBAIJAN
5 THACHEGNON RODRIGUE AHISSOU BENIN
Senior IW Final Start List
SN, |Gymnast NOC WARM UP FLOOR A FLOOR B Comszltl't'on
1 TONA AMDIVIE KOUHOUNHA BENIN
2 FATU ONANAH JALLOH SIERRA LEONE
3 MADINA MUSTAFAYEVA AZERBAIJAN
4 AYSE BEGUM ONBASI TURKIYE
Senior MP Final Start List
SN, |Gymnast NOC WARM UP FLOOR A FLOOR B Comseltl't'on
a
1 THACHEGNON RODRIGUE AHISSOU - TONA AMDIVIE KOUHOUNHA BENIN
2 MADINA MUSTAFAYEVA - VLADIMIR DOLMATOV AZERBAIJAN
3 CAN DERVIS - NiL DENizZ BAL TURKIYE
4 ELIZABETH KAMARA - UMARU BARRIE SIERRA LEONE
5 NiHATCAN GUL - NAZLI 6ZGOR TURKIYE
Senior TR Final Start List
Competition
S.N. |Gymnast NOC WARM UP FLOOR A FLOOR B Hall
1 ALIREZA HOSSEINABADI - AMIRHOSSEIN ASKARI - SAEID NAJAFI IRAN
2 MEHMET UTKU CIRAK - CAN SARI - AHMET MERIC TURMAMIS TURKIYE
3 KHOSHGADAM GULIYEVA - MADINA MUSTAFAYEVA - VLADIMIR DOLMATOV AZERBAIJAN
4 FATU ONANAH JALLOH - IBRAHIM KEHINDE - MICHAEL FORNAH SIERRA LEONE




5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Aerobic Gymnastics
2022-08-09 - 2022-08-18 / Konya
Senior IM Final

Difficulty Difficulty Difficulty Artistic Execution Total cip Line Total Final

Rank BibNo Gymnast NOC Coefficlent Point Score Pen. Score Score Score Pen. Pen. Score
VLADIMIR

1 91779 PAOINS,  AZERBADAN 2.0 7.300 3.650 0.000 8.700  8.100 20.450 0.000 0.000 0.000 20.450

2 91780 MEHMET TURKIYE 2.0 6.300 3.150 0.000 8.200  7.900 19.250 0.000 0.000 0.000 19.250
UTKU CIRAK . . ) . ) ) . . . . )
ALI KHALILI

3 91781 Lo SEATELL  IRAN 2.0 7.000 3.500 0.000 7.500  7.000 18.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 18.000
UMARU SIERRA

4 91783 LaeRl e 2.0 1.700 0.850 0.000 6.800  5.800 13.450 0.000 0.000 0.000 13.450
THACHEGNON

5 91782 RODRIGUE BENIN 2.0 3.200 1.600 0.000 6.200  5.400 13.200 0.000 0.000 0.000 13.200
AHISSOU
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Rank BibNo
1 91784
2 91785
3 91786
4 91787

Gymnast

AYSE BEGUM
ONBASI

MADINA
MUSTAFAYEVA

TONA
AMDIVIE
KOUHOUNHA

FATU ONANAH
JALLOH

5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Aerobic Gymnastics
2022-08-09 - 2022-08-18 / Konya
Senior IW Final

NOC

TURKIYE

AZERBADAN

BENIN

SIERRA
LEONE

Coefficient

2.0

2.0

Difficulty
Point

6.800

5.900

4.600

1.100

Difficulty
Score

3.400

2.950

2.300

0.550

Difficulty
Pen.

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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Artistic
Score

9.100

8.500

6.400

6.900

Execution
Score

8.500

8.000

5.800

6.100

Total
Score

21.000

19.450

14.500

13.550

(o8] 4

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.200

Line
Pen.

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total
Pen.

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.200

Final
Score

21.000

19.450

14.500

13.350
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Aerobic Gymnastics

2022-08-09 - 2022-08-18 / Konya

Rank BibNo Gymnast NOC Coefficient

MADINA
MUSTAFAYEVA
- VLADIMIR
DOLMATOV -

AZERBADAN 2.0

CAN DERVIS - o
2 91788 NiL DENiz BAL TURKIYE 2.0

NIHATCAN o
3 91790 GUL - NAZLI  TURKIYE 2.0
0ZGOR -

THACHEGNON

RODRIGUE

AHISSOU -
4 91791 TONA BENIN 2.0
AMDIVIE

KOUHOUNHA -

ELIZABETH

KAMARA - SIERRA
UMARU LEONE
BARRIE -

2.0
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Senior MP Final

Difficulty  Difficulty Difficulty
Point Score Pen.

5.400 2.700 0.000

5.100 2.550 0.000

4.400 2.200 0.000

1.900 0.950 0.000

0.300 0.150 2.000

D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

Artistic

Score

8.800

8.600

8.500

6.400

6.500

Execution

Score

8.300

8.100

8.300

5.500

5.800

Total

Score

19.800

19.250

19.000

12.850

12.450

(o8] 4

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.500

Line

Pen.

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total

Pen.

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

1.500

Final
Score

19.800

19.250

19.000

12.850

10.950
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Aerobic Gymnastics
2022-08-09 - 2022-08-18 / Konya
Senior TR Final

Difficulty  Difficulty Difficulty Artistic Execution Total cIpP Line Total Final
Point Score Pen. Score Score Score Pen. Pen. Score

Rank BibNo Gymnast NOC Coefficient
MEHMET UTKU
CIRAK - CAN

1 91793 SARI - AHMET TURKIYE 2.0 5.100 2.550 0.000 8.500 8.000 19.050 0.000 0.000 0.000 19.050
MERIC
TURMAMIS -

KHOSHGADAM
GULIYEVA -
MADINA
MUSTAFAYEVA
- VLADIMIR
DOLMATOV -

AZERBADAN 1.8 3.500 1.944 0.000 8.700 7.800 18.444 0.000 0.000 0.000 18.444

ALIREZA
HOSSEINABADI

IRAN 2.0 5.200 2.600 0.000 7.900 7.300 17.800 0.000 0.000 0.000 17.800

AMIRHOSSEIN
ASKARI -
SAEID NAJAFI -

FATU ONANAH

JALLOH -

IBRAHIM SIERRA
KEHINDE - LEONE
MICHAEL

FORNAH -

1.8 0.400 0.222 1.000 6.900 5.700 12.822 0.000 0.000 0.500 12.322
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Aerobic Gymnastics

KONYA
09 - 18 Agu 2022 / Konya - TUR 2021 xJ
TEAM RESULTS
. INOC IM W MP TR TOTAL
TURKIYE 2 1 1 1 5
AZERBAIJAN 1 2 2 2 7
SIERRA LEONE 3 3 3 3 12
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